15/5/2910	in the	1 ASM	K Obb LKK:
INS. CASE OWNER	witty.	CC 4/AXA1901 W 15	B. Phy LKK:
ava crass critica		ASSIGNMENT	1 1
Surveyor.	Mrtim	DOI: 22/3/19	Date / Time : MY (A .
surveyor.	-	- That	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	(Min.	
	Sharaal	Q G1	samozunki 17819
Insured Vehicle No			*
Name of Insured	IKHUZ-CAR	SERVICES PTE LTD Policy No.	·
Insured Tel No.	83	HP: Make / Mox	lel ;
Excess Sec II :SS	\$ 5000	D.O.A: WYG CV Place of Ac	cident :
Is driver the owner	(YES (NO))	Nature of Accident :	
If NO. Driver Na			PORT: (YES) NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO
Driver Tel	(8) (6) (4) E 401	(V/LYES/NO) Insured Lia	
	352753		10
56m 1897	<u>-</u>		
INSRS:	INSR	S: INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: TONY	WSP WSP		WSP:
Tel:	Tel:	lity: Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	VVO RMK	1.4	RMKS:
Date/ Time			
Date Time	56mix 77x -	I SHOEMMG-X	STAGE DATE/PIC
	MANUS 1	A 170887 1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
. 11.4			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
21119.	0/110 100	10.0	Notification ltr (if non-nickup):
11/1/1	fls see we	49 .	Call Ot: UM 27 19
atra A la	Gel Ch	D 1 0 . 5 1	After call ltr to OI: (Byunut)
9/10/19	HU J Char	for from to me	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
11	Preco		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:
10/12/19-	File pass	to USP to close.	Authorisation To Act:
(attistial -	rice pros	10 0-1 10 0102	Release Voucher:
			Final Repair Bill:
			Car Rental Invoice:
			Towing Invoice
			LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
			PIR:
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:
			LOD
	<u> </u>	The state of the s	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS	days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 9 10	Confirm with Hall.	Emgil Cal
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 28 (3 (C . U)	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : OY-
Repair Cost: * Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 930-W	of days) > to W	DORV GRUSZ
Loss of Use (LOU):		x days)	1.0/19
Loss of Income (LOT):	12010	x days)	11 00 00
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LO [Tick only one]	1
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.45		Delin and Market and the second
Medical: Disbursement:	ss =	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format:
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS -	(e.g. row macpendent)	3) Survey fee: \$350-W
Total:	ss 9257-45	Global Sum S\$: 925V-W	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payce 1:	5925V-W	Name 1: TROM Autobo Pte (td 0 614
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:	

ASSIGNMENT

From Date: 22-7. 20 9	Veh No: SGM 1897X Yr Regn: 11/10/2006
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: S9m 1891×	Make: Mitsibishi (oit Plus Sports : 1499
at Workshop m/s Team Auto pro	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 160 sin ming Dr , # 01-14 sin ming Autocity	Sp.Reading 286 357 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: 4A9100-29455
Policy No.	CINO: JMYLTZ23W6Z000929
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or -
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: /95/50 % 5
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/50815
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO OF Hankock
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/7/19 D.O.I. 22/7/19
Lum Sum: 20° % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Dean Acideoro
madi	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Range 6,500/2 - 4,000	of x
V 1	/
1/0 025-1	The limit
4/3 835e/2	3017/19
111/2000	31717
NV 20, 000]> PV 11, 660/2	Tatine live _
NV 8;340/2	23/7/19
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation.
2) Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 385 Sin Mine Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

SJE :					Vehicle Nos :	-	M 1897X	
	of Survey :	After Delet		Model :			Mitsubishi Colt Plus	
Date of ReSurvey: After-Paint:			Year: Chassis No:					
	APITACLE .			Cilassis NO :				
* AGR	REED Cost Of Repair and R	epair Day/s with SJE *						
Amou	nt:				Working Day:	_		
Nos.	PARTS		Qty		Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$	
1	Tailgate		1	\$	938.00	\$	√938.00	
2	Tailgate logo		1	\$	48.00	\$	√ 48.00	
3	Tailgate emblem "Colt"		1	\$	42.00	\$	√ 42.00	
4	Tailgate emblem "Plus"		1	\$	42.00	\$	V 42.00	
5	Tailgate weatherstrip		1	\$	181.00	\$	181.00	
6	Tailgate outer moulding		1	\$	185.00	\$	√ 185.00	
7	Tailgate outer handle		1	\$	78.00	\$	SC 78.00	
8	Tailgate inner handle		1	\$	78.00	\$	78.00	
9	Tailgate inner lock actuator mo	tor	1	\$	880.00	\$	SC 880.00	
10	Tailgate inner lock		1	\$	372.00	\$	/372.00	
11	Tailgate reflector		2	\$	187.00	\$	√374.00	
12	Tailgate inner trim board		1	\$	V449.00	\$	/BR 449.00	
13	Tailgate inner board		1	\$	220.00	\$	220.00	
14	Tailgate windscreen moulding t	ор	1	\$	147.00	\$	V147.00	
15	Tailgate windscreen moulding b	ottom	1	\$	79.00	\$	√ 79.00	
16	Tailgate inner ton garnish		- 1	4	98 10	4	98-10	

\$50.00 136.00 2 \$ 25.00 68.00 BRV Rear bumper side reflector ZNNX \$ 188.20 188.20 1 Rear bumper beam \$ 296.00 296.00 DDV Rear end panel Inner 1 \$ / 268.00 1 268.00 Rear end panel outer \$ 184.00 \$ /184.00 Rear end panel top garnish 1 TNNX \$ 64.00 \$ 64.00 1 Rear end panel air vent \$ 945.00 \$ 945.00 PODV 1 Spare tyre panel

2

1

1

2

2

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

1

\$

\$ 692.00

78.90

168.00

861.00

61.00

63.00

385.00

Parts Sub Total:

Discount

\$

\$

157.80

126.00

385.00

9,803.10

8,822.79

980.31

/168.00 7 SCV

861.00 DDV

/122.00 NECV

7 NNX

HALL

465.00 \$ 30 Spare tyre panel tray 1 V465.00 \$ 772.00 2 \$ 386.00 31 Taillamp 1 \$ 362.00 \$ 362.00 32 Exhaust silencer 2 46.00 92:00 33 Exhaust mounting

7903.00 10% PARTS TOTAL:

SPECIAL NETT Unit S\$ TOTAL S\$ Qty Nos. \$ 50.00 50.00 NNX Sundries 1 1 \$ 30 00 Tailgate outer moulding clips 1 \$ 50.00 50:00 2 50.00 Tailgate inner trim board clips \$ 50.00 \$ 30.00 3 1 100.00 Tailgate reflector clips 2 \$ 50.00 \$ 60.00 \$ Tailgate reflector inner seal 2 40.00 \$ 80.00

Prepared by Eric (8269-9999) Page 1 of 2

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Tailgate inner side garnish

Tailgate open/close sensor

Rear bumper side retainer

Spare tyre panel top cover

Rear bumper bracket

Rear bumper

6	Taillamp clips	2	\$	50.00	\$ 60-00	100:00
7	Taillamp inner seal	2	\$	60.00	\$	120.00
8	Rear bumper clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
9	Rear end panel top garnish clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
10	Rear windscreen inner seal	1	\$	80.00	\$ 60.00	80.00
11	Rear windscreen sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 60-00	100.00
12	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 30.00	100:00
13	Spare tyre panel sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$30,00	100.00
14	Reverse sensor	2	\$	200.00	\$ 200.00	400.00
15	Tailgate garnish clips top	1	\$	50.00	\$ 2	-50:00
16	Tailgate garnish clips side	2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00
		S	PECIAL N	ETT TOTAL :	\$ 620.00	1,580.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R wire harness and check function	\$ 50.00 80.00
2	R&R exhaust pipe assy	\$ 120.00 250.00
3	R&R upholstery	\$ 80-60 150.00
4	R&R rear windscreen	\$ 150-00 300.00
5	R&R reverse sensor	\$ 60.00 _100.00
6	R&R tailgate component	\$ 50.00 100.00
7	Mount bench work	\$ 150-60 - 300.00
8	Panel beat	\$ 1000.00 1,600.00
9	Rust proofing	\$ 60.00 150.00
10	Spray painting	\$ 1000 - 00 1,600.00
	LABOUR TOTAL :	\$2720.00 4,630.00

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 8,822.79

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 1,580.00 LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 4,630.00

15,032.79 % GRAND TOTAL: \$

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

? Photo Lump sum repour Repair tays ? 7

TGUN Vin

22/7/19

7,112.00 Park

SN

620.00

1510 hrs

Labour 2720.00 10452.00

@20%

2090.40

8361.60

Resurvey on 23/7/19 1510 hrs Tatim lin

4/5 8,350 2

Talin 1/11 30/7/19

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	151Z
Vehicle No.:	SGM1897X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Jul 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	COLTPLUSSPRT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	4A910029455
Chassis No.:	JMYLTZ23W6Z000929
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,696.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Oct 2006
First Registration Date:	11 Oct 2006
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,266.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	88
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Sep 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$26,670.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,660.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,660.00
Places note that the Europe COE for this unhigh connet	he further received. The cohiele worthed a resistant down COF coning of the state of

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Jul 2019

OK

COE left 2 yr 2mths

Dep 7630 fyr 636/MM

MV 20,000/2 PV 11,660/2 NV 8,340/2

76tim Mur. 23/7/19

Free Helpdesk System for Life

Feature Rich & Suitable for All Business. Free to Get Started, Affordable a Grow Freshdesk

f Connect with Facebook

HOME

NEW CARS

USED CARS

COMMERCIAL VEH

RENTAL CARS

SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY

ARTICLES

Home > Used Cars > Mitsubishi Colt Ralliart Version-R 1.5M (COE till 12/2022)

MITSUBISHI COLT RALLIART VERSION-R 1.5M (COE TILL 12/2022)

OVERVIEW

GALLERY

Share







Price	\$26,000	
Registration Date	19-Dec-2007	
COE Remaining	3yrs 4mths 25days	
Manufactured	2007	0
Mileage	2	
No. of Owners	5	
Transmission	Manual	
Engine Capacity	1,468 cc	
COE	\$21,349	
OMV	\$20,112	
Paper Value	\$7,276	0
Depreciation	\$7,630 / year	0
Туре	Sports Car	

Nicely Done Up, Too Many Mods To List. Hybrid Turbo, Xtreme Clutch, Sard Front Mount Intercooler. Trust Exhaust With Cert. HKS Racing Type 2 BOV, Blitz SUS Power Air Intake, Sard Fuel Regulator, WRX Injectors. Api Type RS Collovers, Bearish Floor Support Bar, Cusco Front 2 Point Bar, 4 Point Undercarriage, Cusco Rear Sway Bar, VTTR Mini Spot

Features: Powerful 1.5L DOHC MIVEC Turbo Engine Pushing Out 151 Bhp, Smooth 5 Speed Manual Transmissio, 4 Discs Brake, Auto HID Head Lights.

Accessories: New Yokohama ADOBR Tyres, New Battery. Tyre Pressure Monitoring System. Pioneer DVD Player.

More info on Mitsubishi Colt Ralliart Version-R(2008-2011) |

6 user reviews

For full set of photos and payment break-down, http://www.sgcarmart...=8323628.DL=3175

Status: Available | Category: COE Car

Date Posted: 11-Jun-2019 | Date Updated: 15-Jul-2019

SELLER INFORMATION

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

453 Tagore Industrial Avenue #01-02 (map)





93824549



RELATED DISCUSSION

+ View All "Colt" Discussion

Topic Title	Replie	s Last Action
Mitsubishi Coit Turbo Ralliart	420	31-Mar-2019
Mitsubishi Colt handling	24	25-Aug-2017
Anyone out there driving Mitsubishi Calt Plus Turbo?	600	07-Jul-2017
Mitsubishi colt forum	61	20-Oct-2016
Mitsubishi Colt version R	76	30-Oct-2014
Mitsubishi Colt Plus Ralliart	2	28-Sep-2013
bove discussions are extracted from MyCarForum.com	Powered by:	MYCARFORUM

ACCESSORIES



USED CAR SEARCH.

mitsubishi colt			
Category	٠	Car Type	,
Transmission	٠	Engine Capacity	•
Min Price	٠	Max Price	,
Min Depreciation	*	Max Depreciation	,
From Reg Year		To Reg Year	,

VEHICLE TOOLS

Get expert assessme of this car with STA	
COE Results	Loan Calculator
Post an Ad	Road Tax Calculator
Carpark Rates	Car Insurance Quotes



LIFESTYLE

Food & Beverage	Health Care & Wellness
Home Needs	IT Products & Services
Men's Fashion	Men's Hobby
Personal Needs	Transport Services



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01UMK

Reference

None @

Loss Date

July 20, 2019

Report Date

Jul 22, 2019 9:22:53 AM

Request Date

July 22, 2019

Due Date

July 29, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SGM1897X

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Model

COLT PLUS SPRT

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty 6568804602 kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON-REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents2 Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: TeamAuto

TeamAutoPro North <teamautopl@gmail.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 20 July, 2019 3:40 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019

Attachments:

PRS 1897 SHD5888G.pdf

Categories:

Namrata

Dear Sir/Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019, Time around 11:50 @ CTE CITY BEFORE BALESTIER

We represent our client; HUI WAH LING, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle registration number: SGM 1897 X and your insured's vehicle registration number: SHD 5888 G.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your reference.

For efficiency purpose, we are agreeable with the appointment of $\underline{Mr\ Lim\ -\ LKK}$ as the SJE for subject claim. Please let us know within 2 working days from today your agreeing to the above otherwise kindly send us your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel:-

Survey Address	address 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722			
Email Address	Address teamautopl@gmail.com			
Contact Person	Alan Koh Frederick Lim	9092 7279 9674 6635		

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

Cheers, Peach

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

^{*}The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.*

Menu



<TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01UMK [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5888G(OI) & SGM 1897X(TP) ON 20/07/2019]

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best. We are pending for OI video as requested. We seek your mandate at \$9,481.95(if claim LOU) -\$9,904.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 12-Aug-19

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 12/08/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	20-Jul-19
Date of appointment	22-Jul-19
Date of survey	22-Jul-19
Location of survey	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SGM 1897X
Make and Model	MITSUBISHI COLTPLUSSPRT
Date of registration	11/10/2016
Excess	
Market Value	\$20,000
Parf Rebate	\$11,660
Nett Loss	\$8,340

Repair details:

	 A Color of the Col
Initial Estimate	\$ 15,032.79

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 7,732.00
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 2,720.00
Total	\$ 10,452.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 8,350.00
Number of days for repair	7



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

3 vehicles c.c. OID was 2nd car.	
Pending OI video as requested.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 8,934.50	\$ 8,934.50
Loss of use (9days x \$60.00)	\$ 540.00	NIL
Loss of rental (9days x \$100.00)(w/GST)	NIL	\$ 963.00
Loss of income	NIL	NIL
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	\$ 7.45
Others	NIL	NIL
Proposed Total	\$ 9,481.95	\$ 9,904.95

835V.W

IU

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 August 2019 9:26 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

ESTIMATE & SURVEYOR ASSGNMENT PAPER PASS TO HANDLER	LSP	31/7/2019 9:49:08 AM
8/1/19 2:23 PM TEO KittyPlease upload letter/email to OI	LSP	2/8/2019 9:01:26 AM
2/8/19 9:20 AM**Hi, Letter to Insured uploaded. We are currently pending for insured video as requested. Thanks. Hsiao Tong - 02 Aug 2019	СНТ	5/8/2019 8:08:28 AM
Message Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best. We are pending for OI video as requested. We seek your mandate at \$9,481.95(if claim LOU) -\$9,904.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong — 12-Aug-19	СНТ	12/8/2019 11:49:41 AM
8/13/19 11:05 AM TEO KittyHi Hsiao Tong Mandate approved, rental subject to proof of receipt.	LSP	14/8/2019 9:11:35 AM
	2/8/19 9:20 AM**Hi, Letter to Insured uploaded. We are currently pending for insured video as requested. Thanks. Hsiao Tong - 02 Aug 2019 Message Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best. We are pending for OI video as requested. We seek your mandate at \$9,481.95(if claim LOU) -\$9,904.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong — 12-Aug-19 8/13/19 11:05 AM TEO KittyHi Hsiao Tong Mandate approved, rental subject to proof of	2/8/19 9:20 AM**Hi, Letter to Insured uploaded. We are currently pending for insured video as requested. Thanks. Hsiao Tong - 02 Aug 2019 Message Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best. We are pending for OI video as requested. We seek your mandate at \$9,481.95(if claim LOU) -\$9,904.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong — 12-Aug-19 8/13/19 11:05 AM TEO KittyHi Hsiao Tong Mandate approved, rental subject to proof of

Best Regards, Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 11:08 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: kitty.teo@axa.com.sg [mailto:kitty.teo@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 11:06 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01UMK.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 11 October 2019 9:01 AM

To:

teamautopl@gmail.com

Subject:

Your Ref: SGM1897X *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHD 5888G(AXA)/ SGM 1897X / OTHERS ON 20/07/2019]

Your Ref: SGM1897X

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5888G(AXA)/ SGM 1897X / OTHERS ON 20/07/2019

We refer to the above matter.

For COR, recommended amount at L/sum \$8,350.00(before GST) with 07 repair days.

**Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) Team Auto <tap.finalization@gmail.com> From: Saturday, 19 October 2019 5:00 PM Sent: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) To: Finalization on COR: SGM 1897 X DOA: 20/07/2019 *Your Ref: Subject: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3 IMG 4897.JP0 IMG 4899.JPG IMG 4901.JPG IMG 4902.JPG IMG_4906.JPG IMG 4909.JPG IMG 4912.JP IMG 4913.JP

Without Prejudice

Dear Ms Hsiao Tong,

IMG 4918.JP

Thank You for assisting as the case handler for the subject vehicle.

We are pleased to confirm our acceptance to your proposed COR @ 8350.00 / 07 Repair Days.

Enclosed herewith after-repair photos fyn.

Thank you.

The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Cheers, John Ko

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

HP: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 21 October 2019 5:29 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019

Attachments:

LOD -SGM1897X. SHD5888G. 200719.pdf

BY EMAIL

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: SGM 1897X Your Ref. SHD 5888G

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 5888G

Date of Accident:

20 July 2019

Location of Accident:

CTE City Before Balestier

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below, with the relevant documents attached.

GRAND TOTAL	\$ 9,687.45
Add LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 9,680.00
Add Loss of Use	\$ 160.00 2 Days @\$80/Day
Add Loss of Rental	\$ 1,170.00 3 Days - Inv#WPLIN0003450 + 7 Days + Inv#TAP1897X-130/0339
Total Days for LOU/LOR	12 Days 3 Days PRS (20/21/22 Jul) + 1 Day Resurvey (23 Jul) + 7 Repair Days Agreed (24/25/26/27/29/30/31 Jul) + 1 Sunday (28 Jul)
Cost of Repair as agreed	\$ 8,350.00

Please feel free to contact us if you have any query otherwise kindly pay the Grand Total Amount to :

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Thank you.

Cheers, Adel

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

^{*}The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.*

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

----- Forwarded message ------

From: TeamAutoPro North < teamautopl@gmail.com >

Date: Sat, Jul 20, 2019 at 3:40 PM

Subject: SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019

To: AXA - 2 Days <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019, Time around 11:50 @ CTE CITY BEFORE BALESTIER

We represent our client; HUI WAH LING, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle registration number: SGM 1897 X and your insured's vehicle registration number: SHD 5888 G.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your reference.

For efficiency purpose, we are agreeable with the appointment of <u>Mr Lim - LKK</u> as the SJE for subject claim. Please let us know within 2 working days from today your agreeing to the above otherwise kindly send us your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors, <u>via email to the following personnel</u>:-

survey Address 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 5				
Email Address	teamautopl@gmail.com			
	Frederick Lim	9674 6635		
Contact Person	Alan Koh	9092 7279		

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

Cheers, Peach

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

^{*}The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.*



Acres 137 (2.19 winter 1926) #01-03 (GA Celute 7.1 regaptive 5 (#827 Tell in \$3.0827 \$935) (CAN INC. \$100.7 \$3

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION RULES, 1996 EDITION
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMMINOMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOR

CERTIFICATE NUMBER, 10694337

 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. CHASSIS NO. ENGINE NO. SGM1897X JMYLTZ23W6Z000929 4A910029455

2) NAME OF INSURED

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME

WAH LING

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE ACT

11-Oct-2018 00:00hours

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

10-Oct-2019 23:59hours

5) PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

You and any driver aged 30 or over

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from rining the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been canceled at the time of accident or loss.

Please refer to the policy document for full terms and conditions

6) LIMITATIONS AS TO USE*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the insured's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, turtion or driving tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

NAMED DRIVER

7) FINANCE COMPANY

CENTURY TOKYO LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), or any amendment, act or acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore: 04-Oct-2018 at 08:57hours

Aviva Ltd.

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- . If you want to cancel your policy at any time, you will need to return the certificate to us
- You must report all accidents to Us within 24 hours of the occurrence or by the next working day at our accident reporting centre regardless of whether you intend to claim on your own policy or not, or whether your car is claimaged or not. Should you fail to do so, Your NCD could be affected and your claim may be prejudiced.

For the list of our accident reporting centres, please visit https://www.aviva.com.sg/CarReparers: Alternatively, you may call us at 6333 2222 for assistance (including assistance on windscreen damage).

Nishit Majmudar Chief Executive Officer

In case of vehicle breakdown, accident or windscreen damage, please call 6333 2222 (24 hours) immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com> From: Wednesday, 4 December 2019 11:54 AM Sent: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) To: Admin A Cc: Re: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019 Subject: //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3 Dear Hsiao Tong, Without Prejudice For the sake of our amicable relationship with your good firm, we are pleased to confirm acceptance to your improved PD offer of \$9250.00. Kindly forward us your Dv for our further necessary. Thank you. *The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.* Cheers, Adel Team AutoPro Pte Ltd Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956 (Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 On Mon, Dec 2, 2019 at 3:28 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com wrote: Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

We refer to your below email.

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of \$9,250.00(all-in).

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 18 November 2019 5:00 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Without Prejudice

Thank you for your offer which days for LOR we would like to further negotiate.

Repair days agreed with SJE is already 7 days, your offered of 7 days only for LOR is, in our opinion, not justifying. Kindly include days taken for PRS and 1 Sunday that coincided with these dates.

We await your favorable reply.

The above settlement is in respect of our cl not prejudice our client's claim in respect of personal injuries.	ient for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shal damages and consequential loss in relation to his
Cheers,	
Adel	
Team AutoPro Pte Ltd	
Tel: 6258 1955	
Fax: 6258 1956	
(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr	r, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #	01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
On Mon, Nov 18, 2019 at 10:46 AM Hsiao Tong (LI	KKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Without Prejudice	
Dear Sirs/Mdm,	
Dear Sirs/Wurit,	
We refer to the above matter.	
We propose settlement as follows: -	
1. Cost of Repair	\$8,350.00
2. Loss of Rental (7days x \$100.00)	\$ 700.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$9,057.45

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: TeamAuto Pro < teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 5:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019

BY EMAIL

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: SGM 1897X Your Ref: SHD 5888G

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 5888G

Date of Accident: 20 July 2019

Location of Accident: CTE City Before Balestier

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below, with the relevant documents attached.

GRAND TOTAL	4	9,687.45
Add LTA Search Fee	\$	7.45
Total	\$	9,680.00
Add Loss of Rental Add Loss of Use	\$ \$	1,170.00 3 Days - Inv#WPLIN0003450 + 7 Days + Inv#TAP1897X-130/0339 160.00 2 Days @\$80/Day
Total Days for LOU/LOR		12 Days 3 Days PRS (20/21/22 Jul) + 1 Day Resurvey (23 Jul) + 7 Repair Days Agreed (24/25/26/27/29/30/31 Jul) + 1 Sunday (28 Jul)
Cost of Repair as agreed	\$	8,350.00

Please feel free to contact us if you have any query otherwise kindly pay the Grand Total Amount to :

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.	shal

Cheers,

Thank you.

Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

----- Forwarded message -----

From: TeamAutoPro North < teamautopl@gmail.com>

Date: Sat, Jul 20, 2019 at 3:40 PM

Γο: AXA - 2 Days < <u>n</u>	notor.survey@axa.cor	n.sg>		
Dear Sir/Madam,				
	ent Involving SGM 189 019, Time around 11:5	97 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5 50	888 G (Your Ref)	
@ CTE CITY BEFOR	E BALESTIER			
We represent our over the second seco	client; HUI WAH LING, number: SGM 1897)	to notify you of the aford and your insured's vehic	esaid road traffic accident involving our cle registration number: SHD 5888 G.	client's
Enclosed herewith a reference.	a copy of our 2 Days No	otice Letter and the relevan	nt Singapore Accident Statement filed for y	your
the SIE for subject	claim Please let us kr	vith the appointment of Mr now within 2 working days motor surveyors, via ema	r <u>Lim - LKK</u> as s from today your agreeing to the above of ail to the following personnel:-	therwise
Contact Person	Alan Koh	9092 7279		
contact reason	Frederick Lim	9674 6635		
Email Address	teamautopl@gma	il.com		
Survey Address	F		y Singapore 575722	
Thank you for your	attention to this email a	and we look forward to you	r earliest reply.	
	y. 1094 10			
57.0				
*The above sett not prejudice ou	lement is in respec r client's claim in re	t of our client for dama espect of damages and	age pertaining to his motor vehicle d consequential loss in relation to h	and sha

Subject: SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019

personal injuries.*

Cheers,

Peach

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: SGM 1897X Your Ref: SHD 5888G

21st October 2019

ATTN:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

INSURER:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 5888G

Date of Accident:

20 July 2019

Location of Accident: CTE City Before Balestier

We refer to the aforementioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below:

Cost of Repair as agreed	\$ 8,350.00	
Total Days for LOU/LOR	12 Days	3 Days PRS (20/21/22 Jul) + 1 Day Resurvey (23 Jul) + 7 Repair Days Agreed (24/25/26/27/29/30/31 Jul) + 1 Sunday (28 Jul)
Add Loss of Rental Add Loss of Use	\$ 1,170.00 160.00	3 Days - Inv#WPLIN0003450 + 7 Days + Inv#TAP1897X-130/0339 2 Days @\$80/Day
Total	\$ 9,680.00	
Add LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 9,687.45	

Kindly pay the Grand Total Amount of \$9,687.45 to:

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

For further query, please feel free to contact us at 6258 1955 or email: teamautoffice@gmail.com

Thank you.

Adel (Ms)

Tel: 6258-1955 Fax: 6258-1956 Email: teamautoffice@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com

TEAM

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6 258 1956

teamautoffice@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com

THIS IS YOUR INVO

perfaining to this invoice, please feel free to contact us

INVOICE DATE:

4-Dec-19

INVOICE NOS:

TAP1897X-19/0598

Your Reference:

SGM 1897X

Date Of Accident:

20/7/2019

Billed To:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

On Behalf Of:

Hui Wah Ling

Invoice Type:

3rd Party PD Claim

INVOICE TOTAL IN SGD

8,350.00 \$

DESCRIPTION

Lump Sum Amount Payable for Supply of Spare Parts & Labour

Pertaining to Accident Repair of:

SGM 1897X

AMOUNT (S\$)

\$

8,350.00

Discount

Amount Due

8,350.00

COMMENTS

- 1. Total payment due in 30 days.
- 2. All Cheques must be made payable to TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD.
- 3. Please include our invoice number at the back of your cheque.

Signature & Stamp

PAYMENT DETAILS



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	- HARLING CHARLES		
AXA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3s2		
3 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 16-12-2019		
ATTN: KITTY TEO		Code: ASM		
		rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI		
Insured Veh.	SHD 5888G	Veh. Inspected	SGM 1897X	
Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	S9M01UMK	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	KITTY TEO	Assign Date	22/07/2019	
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
Make & Model	MITSUBISHI COLT PLUS SPORT	c.c	1499	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006	
Chassis No.	JMYLTZ23W6Z000929	Colour	BLACK	
Odometer	286357	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	FAIR			
3.	Cond	ditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	195/50 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	195/50 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	195/50 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	195/50 R15	HANKOOK	5 mm	
4.	Descri	ption of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SI	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE P	REAR PORTION.		
5.		eral Information	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	
Accident Date	20/07/2019	Inspection Date	22/07/2019	
Survey held at	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD			
	160 SIN MING DRIVE #01-14 SINGAPORE 575722			
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	NITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair		
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Day	ys	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGM 1897X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	938.00	938.00
	TAILGATE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
	TAILGATE EMBLEM "COLT" (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
	TAILGATE EMBLEM "PLUS" (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	181.00	181.00
	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	185.00	185.00
1	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	SHORT CIRCUIT	78.00	78.00
1	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK ACTUATOR MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	SHORT CIRCUIT	880.00	880.00
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	372.00	372.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTOR @ \$187.00 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	374.00	374.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	449.00	449.00
1	TAILGATE INNER BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	147.00	147.00
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	79.00	79.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	98.10	
2	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH @ \$78.90 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	157.80	
1	TAILGATE OPEN / CLOSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	SHORT CIRCUIT	168.00	168.00
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	861.00	692.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$61.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	122.00	122.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$63.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	126.00	126.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETFLECTOR @ \$68.00 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	136.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	188.20	
1	REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	296,00	296.00
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	268.00	268.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DISLODGE	184.00	184.00
1	REAR END PANEL AIR VENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	64.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	945.00	945.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	385.00	19
	SPARE TYRE PANEL TRAY (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	465.00	465.00
	TAILLAMP @ \$386.00 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	772.00	772.00
	EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	362.00	
2	EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$46.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	92.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-980.31	-790.30
			8,822.79	7,112.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTOR CLIPS @ \$50.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTOR INNER SEAL @ \$40.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
2	TAILLAMP CLIPS @ \$50.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
2	TAILLAMP INNER SEAL @ \$60.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.0
2	REVERSE SENSOR @ \$200.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DISLODGE	400.00	200.0
	TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS TOP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
2	TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS SIDE @ \$50.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	(CONSISTENT)		1,580.00	620.00
	LABOUR		100000000	10000
	R&R WIRE HARNESS AND CHECK FUNCTION.		80.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	R&R EXHAUST PIPE ASSY.		250.00	120.00
	R&R UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	80.00
	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN.		300.00	150.00
	R&R REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	60.00
	R&R TAILGATE COMPONENT.		100.00	50.00
	MOUNT BENCH WORK		300.00	150.00
	PANEL BEAT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST SILENCER AND EXHAUST MOUNTING.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	RUST PROOFING.		150.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINTING		300.00 100.00 100.00 300.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 4,630.00	1,000.00
			4,630.00	2,720.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,032.79	10,452.70
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			8,350.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3s2



LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor



HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.